Player

Wade Taylor IV

Similarity

100.0

Position

2

Closest Comparisons (Avg Level: 0.8)

Player

Ronald Steele
Travis Diener
Drew Neitzel
Khalid EI-Amin
Jannero Pargo
TJ McConnell
Derrick Walton Jr.
Jared Jordan
A.J. Price

Gerry McNamara

Similarity
87.74
87.54
87.51
87.19
86.87
86.78
86.71
86.52
86.05
85.95

Position

1

1

Level

0

Level

Lane Agility Drill

10.92

Lane Agility Drill
11.08
10.85
11.19
10.59
11.11
10.95
11.28
11.02
10.99
11.28

Raw Max Vertical Jump  Weight

10" 5.50"

185.2

Raw Max Vertical Jump  Weight

10'7.00"
10" 4.50"
10'7.00"
10' 5.00"
10' 5.50"
10' 8.00"
10'7.50"
10" 2.50"
10' 8.00"
10'4.50"

183.5
165.2
175.5
200.0
168.0
187.8
188.6
183.0
192.8
177.0

Wl
,(s

Max Vertical Jump

30.5

Max Vertical Jump
29.5
31.0
32.0
32.0
295
31.5

28.5
31.0
32.0

Raw NoStep Vertical Jump
9'11.50"

Raw NoStep Vertical Jump
10' 2.50"
9'10.00"
10' 0.50"
10' 0.50"
10" 1.50"
10' 2.50"
10" 1.00"
9'10.50"
10' 3.00"
9'11.50"

Height

5'9.50"

Height
6'0.25"
5'11.70"
5'11.75"
5'9.00"
6'0.25"
6'0.50"
5'11.00"
6'0.00"
6'0.50"
5'11.70"

NoStep Vertical Jump  Wingspan

24.5

NoStep Vertical Jump  Wingspan

25.0
245
255
275
255
26.0
26.0
245
26.0
27.0

6'2.50"

6'4.25"
5'11.75"
6'2.50"
6'1.50"
6'2.50"
6'2.00"
6'2.50"
6'0.00"
6'3.75"
6'0.75"

Sprint
3.3

Sprint
3.26
3.26

3.2
3.32
3.2
33
3.29
3.39
3.22
34

Standing Reach

7' 11.00"

Standing Reach
8'1.50"
7'9.50"
7' 11.00"
7'9.00"
8'0.00"
8'0.50"
7' 11.00"
7'10.00"
8'1.00"
7'8.50"

Wingspan Height
5.0

Wingspan Height
4.0
0.05
2.75
45
2.25
1.5
35
0.0
3.25



	Closest Comparisons (Avg Level: 0.8)

